PART 1 - INVENTORY AND ANALYSIS

• Bellande Avenue, west side, between Government Street and Bowen 

Avenue.

• Blount Street—The immediate one hundred (100) feet running north 

from its intersection with Desoto.

• Cash Alley, in its entirety.

• Desoto Street, the immediate one hundred four (104) feet running 

east on the north side from its intersection with Blount Road.

• South of Government, the first two (2) parking spaces, on the east 

side of Washington Avenue between Government Street and Bowen 

Avenue between the hours of 7:15 a.m.